Charles Moody
Dave Pipes
Michael Colgrove
Jeff Humphreys
John Novotny
Daylon Theye
Tanner Parde
Paul Kostal

Pat Jurgens
Paul Edmonds
Diller

Return to Odell

Rick Wallinger

Bill Behrends

Bill & Rick Bus Route

6:45
6:49
6:52
6:56
7:04
7:08

7:12

(402)806-7172

(402)766-4352

(402)766-3637
(402)766-4143
(402)766-3637

(402)766-4748

7:18  (402)766-4335 (402)239-5810

7:24
7:29
7:26

7:50

(402)766-3670

(402)766-3634

(402)766-4261
(402)806-3872
(402)793-5570

(402)766-4210

(402)806-5105

(402)806-0438



